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ANTARCTICA EXPLORER EXPEDITION - DISCOVERING THE 7TH CONTINENT

Antarctica has been inspiring explorers for centuries. And this ° . ® .
Santiago Buenos Aires
expedition offers you the chance to discover why, with an
unforgettable journey through the spectacular wilderness of the
ARGENTINA

South Shetland Islands and Antarctic Peninsula. You'l
encounter a world where nature creates the rules, her
unpredictable temperament making each trip unique, exciting
and personal. Imagine cruising in a Zodiac through crackling sea CHILE
ice like shattered glass, witnessing penguins building their
nests, or navigating through a maze of icebergs, each one

uniquely shaped by its journey through the sea. You'll enjoy e
iconic Antarctic highlights, exhilarating adventures and be iy [ ] il
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Day 1 — Arrive in Ushuaia, Argentina

You will begin your journey in Ushuaia, a small but bustling port town at the tip
of South America. This Argentine town is an ideal gateway for you to explore
the southern extent of Patagonia while preparing for your adventure ahead. Get
active in the mountains or enjoy handcrafted chocolate at a cafe in town.
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Day 2 — Embarkation Day

Embarkation will occur in the late afternoon, after which your vessel will sail
down the historic Beagle Channel, which transects the Tierra del Fuego
archipelago in the extreme south of South America. Expect an air of
anticipation as you depart--the next time you see land, you'll be in the world's
most southern continent!

Days 3 and 4 — Crossing the Drake Passage

Your days at sea are filled with presentations led by your Expedition Team who
will prepare you for the wildlife, glaciology and history that will greet you upon
your arrival. In between presentations, spend time on deck looking for wildlife
or chatting with your shipmates over a drink at the bar.

Days 5 to 8 — South Shetland Islands and Antarctic Peninsula

The most common reaction upon reaching the White Continent is a sense of
reverence and awe. The experience is beyond words, since few places are as
untouched and enduring as Antarctica. You will begin to appreciate why this
region has long captivated the attention of explorers and travelers alike. Every
time we visit Antarctica, we witness something new or unexpected, which
means that your expedition will be unlike any other--creating a unique,
personal experience. Each day, you will take Zodiac excursions from the ship
to explore local bays, channels and landing sites. Your Expedition Team will
take care of you at each landing, whether you are hiking the Antarctic
landscape, visiting a research station or consorting with chinstrap, Adelie and
gentoo penguins, all of which can be found here. Keep an eye out for Weddell,
fur, crabeater and leopard seals as well as curious whales, such as
humpbacks, fins, or perhaps orcas while on a Zodiac cruise. Each excursion
will present a new collection of creatures to delight you and keep your camera
busy. Amid the serene silence of Antarctica, noisy interludes become indelible
memories, such as penguins squabbling over prized pebbles, or the boom and
crack of a calving glacier. Every day will be different, having been carefully
crafted by your Expedition Team to inspire and educate you about this
wonderful part of the world.

Days 9 and 10 — Crossing the Drake Passage
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The journey back across the Drake Passage provides final opportunities to
enjoy the crisp Antarctic air. Spend time on the deck, watching for seabirds
and scouting for whales, enjoy presentations by your Expedition Team and
celebrate the experiences shared exploring Antarctica.

Day 11 — Disembarkation in Ushuaia

You will arrive in Ushuaia in the morning, which allows for you to continue your
adventure onward or catch your flights home.

Please note:

Embracing the unexpected is part of the legacy - and excitement - of
expedition travel. There are no guarantees that we can achieve everything we
set out to accomplish. A measure of flexibility is something all of us must bring
to a voyage. There are nearly 200 recognized sites in the Antarctic Peninsula
and South Shetlands and the places mentioned above may be changed to
others equally as interesting.
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YOUR SHIP: OCEAN EXPLORER
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YOUR SHIP: Ocean Explorer
VESSEL TYPE: Polar Expedition
LENGTH: 342 ft (104.4 m)
PASSENGER CAPACITY: 138
BUILT/REFURBISHED: 2021

Ocean Explorer, the newest addition to our fleet, is modern,
elegant and purpose-built for polar exploration. The
138-passenger vessel has been designed with the latest in
expedition ship technology. One of the ship's key features is the
ULSTEIN X-BOW®, a marine engineering innovation that ensures
a comfortable and smooth sailing experience thanks to the
inverted bow. Located at the bow is the two-story, light-filled
library, which introduces a welcome airiness to the expedition
ship.

Spacious cabins feature a modern, bespoke Scandinavian
design and almost all have verandas. Guests can relax and find
comfort in the spacious gym, sauna with large windows, and two
outdoor Jacuzzis.

Ocean Explorer features ample outdoor viewing areas and
multi-height outer decks, which are ideal for long-view
photography and wildlife viewing. The vessel is equipped with a
fleet of 15 Zodiacs that enable guests to get off the ship quickly
and safely for off-ship adventures. In addition to the
well-appointed and spacious public areas, Ocean Explorer has
an industry-leading mix of sustainability systems, including
fuel-efficient Rolls Royce engines.

Wild Earth Travel /
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Two Story Library

Light-filled interior library--at the bow of the ship-- allows guests
to sit and relax indoors while taking in the surrounding polar
landscapes from their choice of two levels.

Leading Edge Sustainability

With the latest sustainability technology in polar expedition, the
ship features fuel-efficient Rolls-Royce engines and the
ground-breaking MAGS gasification system that converts waste
into energy, eliminating the environmental impact of waste
transportation.

ULSTEIN X-Bow

In addition to forming the double-story library, the innovative
X-Bow design ensures calm, energy-efficient sailing in rough
waters.

High Observation Outdoor Decks

Observation areas on Decks 7 and 8 allow for higher,
longer-view landscape photography while contending with less
sea spray.

Quiet and Comfortable

Spacious and luxurious cabins ensure your quiet ambience with
no sound disturbance from adjoining cabins--and almost all
cabins feature a balcony for outdoor viewing.

Stunning Interior Design

Each interior element was carefully hand-picked by designers for
you to enjoy, from the dramatic two-story forward lounge, the
floor-to-ceiling glass refuge in the library, to the grand fixtures
and luxe furnishings throughout the ship.

Main Dining Room

0800 945 3327 (within New Zealand) | +64 (0) 3 365 1355 | 1800 107 715 (within Austratia)
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Contemporary meets cozy in this modern dining room with its This stylish lounge at the top of the ship guarantees incredible
stylish lighting and contemporary art. Located on Deck 5, the views. Guests also frequent this spacious lookout on Deck 8 to
Main Dining Room seats 144 guests, and features expansive enjoy cocktails and conversation with fellow travelers. Seats 63.
floor-to-ceiling windows that open onto the spectacular polar
wilderness.

Private Dining Room

Tasteful and intimate. This stylish, private dining room on deck 5
provides a relaxed dining experience--with views of the polar
landscape--for up to 36 guests.

The Latitude Bar

A popular social hub on Deck 5, the beautifully-lit Latitude
Bar--with its lush sofas and faux marble-topped end tables--is
large enough to seat 46 and is ideal for enjoying a quiet drink
on your own or hanging out with friends.

Library

Located on Deck 6 at the top of the gorgeous atrium staircase,
this beautiful Library with floor-to-ceiling glass, accommodates
up to 47 people

Dry Sauna

After a day of exciting off-ship adventure, guests can relax on
the sauna's traditional wood benches while gazing at the polar
wilderness  just outside the large sauna windows.
Accommodates 15 people on Deck 7.

Fitness Center

Stay fit with the latest work-out equipment in the Fitness Center
on Deck 7.

Jacuzzis

Two outdoor Jacuzzis on deck 7, at the ship's stern, mean you
can relax alfresco while soaking up the breath-taking polar
views.

Observation Lounge

. Seats 63.
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INSIDE YOUR SHIP

Balcony Suite

52 513

Balcony Suite. From

Deluxe. From
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04-Nov-2025 to 14-Nov-2025

Triple Cabin. From 24095 AUD pp
Studio Single 35195AUD pp Veranda Suite. From 48102 AUD pp
Studio Veranda Single 37995 AUD pp Infinity Suite. From 48102 AUD pp
Deluxe Veranda Forward Superior Suite. From 73590 AUD pp
Stateroom 45722 AUD pp
Deluxe. From 79190 AUD pp
Veranda Stateroom 48102 AUD pp
Owner's Suite. From 84790 AUD pp
Veranda Suite 50822 AUD pp
Junior Suite 70390 AUD pp 01-Dec-2025 to 11-Dec-2025
Penthouse Suite 81790 AUD pp Studio Single 37695 AUD pp
Owners Suite 87390 AUD pp Studio Veranda Single 40695 AUD pp
Deluxe Veranda Forward
06-Nov-2025 to 16-Nov-2025 Stateroom 48952 AUD pp
Triple Cabin. From 22695 AUD pp Veranda Stateroom 51332 AUD pp
Veranda Suite. From 45212 AUD pp Veranda Suite 54562 AUD pp
Infinity Suite. From 45212 AUD pp Junior Sulte 75390 AUD pp
Superior Suite. From 69190 AUD pp Penthouse Suite 87390 AUD pp
Deluxe. From 74190 AUD pp Owners Suite 93590 AUD pp
Owner's Suite. From 79590 AUD pp
15-Nov-2025 to 25-Nov-2025
Triple 19195 AUD pp
Veranda Suite 38582 AUD pp
Infinity Suite 38582 AUD pp
Superior Suite 58790 AUD pp
Deluxe Suite 63190 AUD pp
Owner's Suite 67590 AUD pp

24-Nov-2025 to 04-Dec-2025
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10-Dec-2025 to 20-Dec-2025

Studio Single 40395 AUD pp
LT SLRE L Studio Veranda Single 43495 AUD pp
Studio Veranda Single 40695 AUD pp e
Deluxe Veranda Forward Stateroom 52182 AUD pp
Stateroom 48952 AUD pp Veranda Stateroom 55072 AUD pp
Veranda Stateroom 51332 AUD pp Veranda Sulte 58302 AUD pp
Veranda Suite 54562 AUD pp Junior Suite 80790 AUD pp
Junior Suite 75390 AUD pp Penthouse Suite 93590 AUD pp
Penthouse Suite 87390 AUD pp Owners Suite 99990 AUD pp
Owners Suite 93590 AUD pp
27-Dec-2025 to 06-Jan-2026

17-Dec-2025 to 27-Dec-2025 Triple 25495 AUD pp
Explorer Triple. From 26895 AUD pp Infinity Suite 29895 AUD pp
Solo Panorama. From 44295 AUD pp Veranda Suite 29895 AUD pp
Explorer Suite. From 53712 AUD pp Superior Suite 38795 AUD pp
Balcony Suite. From 59322 AUD pp Deluxe Suite 41795 AUD pp
Deluxe Balcony Suite. From 82390 AUD pp Owner's Sulte 44795 AUD pp
Terrace Suite. From 85390 AUD pp
Penthouse Suite. From 91790 AUD pp
Owner's Suite. From 113790 AUD pp
Ultra Suite. From 126390 AUD pp

19-Dec-2025 to 29-Dec-2025
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27-Dec-2025 to 07-Jan-2026

23-Jan-2026 to 02-Feb-2026

Explorer Triple 25595 AUD pp Triple Cabin. From 24695 AUD pp

Balcony Suite 33195 AUD pp Veranda Suite. From 49462 AUD pp

Deluxe Balcony Suite 39095 AUD pp Infinity Suite. From 49462 AUD pp

Terrace Suite 40495 AUD pp Superior Suite. From 75390 AUD pp

Solo Panorama 44295 AUD pp Deluxe. From 81390 AUD pp

Explorer Suite 53712 AUD pp Owner's Suite. From 86990 AUD pp

Penthouse Suite 91790 AUD pp 08-Feb-2026 to 18-Feb-2026

Owner's Suite 113790 AUD pp Explorer Triple. From 25595 AUD pp

Ultra Suite 126390 AUD pp Solo Panorama. From 42095 AUD pp
05-Jan-2026 to 15-Jan-2026 Explorer Suite. From 50992 AUD pp

Triple Cabin. From 24695 AUD pp Balcony Suite. From 56432 AUD pp

Infinity Suite. From 49462 AUD pp Deluxe Balcony Suite. From 78190 AUD pp

Veranda Suite. From 49462 AUD pp Terrace Suite. From 80990 AUD pp

Superior Suite. From 75390 AUD pp Penthouse Suite. From 86990 AUD pp

Deluxe. From 81390 AUD pp Owner's Suite. From 108190 AUD pp

Owner's Suite. From 86990 AUD pp Ultra Suite. From 119990 AUD pp
14-Jan-2026 to 24-Jan-2026

Triple Cabin. From 24695 AUD pp

Infinity Suite. From 49462 AUD pp

Veranda Suite. From 49462 AUD pp

Superior Suite. From 75390 AUD pp

Deluxe. From 81390 AUD pp

Owner's Suite. From 86990 AUD pp
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17-Feb-2026 to 27-Feb-2026

07-Mar-2026 to 17-Mar-2026

Triple 19195 AUD pp Triple Cabin. From 20795 AUD pp
Infinity Suite 38582 AUD pp Veranda Suite. From 24395 AUD pp
Veranda Suite 38582 AUD pp Infinity Suite. From 24395 AUD pp
Superior Suite 58790 AUD pp Superior Suite. From 31795 AUD pp
Deluxe Suite 63190 AUD pp Deluxe. From 34095 AUD pp
Owner's Suite 67590 AUD pp Owner's Suite. From 36595 AUD pp
18-Feb-2026 to 28-Feb-2026 06-Nov-2026 to 16-Nov-2026

Explorer Triple. From 25595 AUD pp Infinity Suite 20795 AUD pp
Solo Panorama. From 42095 AUD pp Veranda Suite 21895 AUD pp
Explorer Suite. From 50992 AUD pp Superior Suite 28295 AUD pp
Balcony Suite. From 56432 AUD pp Deluxe Suite 30495 AUD pp
Deluxe Balcony Suite. From 78190 AUD pp Owner's Suite 32695 AUD pp
Terrace Suite. From 80990 AUD pp

Penthouse Suite. From 86990 AUD pp

Owner's Suite. From 108190 AUD pp

Ultra Suite. From 119990 AUD pp

26-Feb-2026 to 08-Mar-2026

Triple Cabin. From 20795 AUD pp

Veranda Suite. From 41472 AUD pp

Infinity Suite. From 41472 AUD pp

Superior Suite. From 63590 AUD pp

Deluxe. From 68190 AUD pp

Owner's Suite. From 73190 AUD pp
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12-Nov-2026 to 22-Nov-2026
Studio Single
Studio Veranda Single
Deluxe Veranda Forward
Veranda Stateroom
Veranda Suite
Junior Suite
Penthouse Suite

Owners Suite

15-Nov-2026 to 25-Nov-2026
Infinity Suite
Veranda Suite
Superior Suite
Deluxe Suite

Owner's Suite

21-Nov-2026 to 01-Dec-2026
Studio Single
Studio Veranda Single
Deluxe Veranda Forward
Veranda Stateroom
Veranda Suite
Junior Suite
Penthouse Suite

Owners Suite

28895 AUD pp
31295 AUD pp
37392 AUD pp
39262 AUD pp
41642 AUD pp
57790 AUD pp
66990 AUD pp
71590 AUD pp

20795 AUD pp
21895 AUD pp
28295 AUD pp
30495 AUD pp
32695 AUD pp

30495 AUD pp
32895 AUD pp
39262 AUD pp
41472 AUD pp
43852 AUD pp
60990 AUD pp
70390 AUD pp
75390 AUD pp

30-Nov-2026 to 10-Dec-2026

Studio Single

Studio Veranda Single
Deluxe Veranda Forward
Veranda Stateroom
Veranda Suite

Junior Suite

Penthouse Suite

Owners Suite

30495 AUD pp
32895 AUD pp
39262 AUD pp
41472 AUD pp
43852 AUD pp
60990 AUD pp
70390 AUD pp
75390 AUD pp
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09-Dec-2026 to 19-Dec-2026
Studio Single
Studio Veranda Single
Deluxe Veranda Forward
Veranda Stateroom
Veranda Suite
Junior Suite
Penthouse Suite

Owners Suite

17-Dec-2026 to 28-Dec-2026
Explorer Triple
Solo Panorama
Explorer Suite
Balcony Suite
Deluxe Balcony Suite
Terrace Suite
Penthouse Suite
Owner's Suite

Ultra Suite

18-Dec-2026 to 28-Dec-2026

31895 AUD pp
34395 AUD pp
41472 AUD pp
43512 AUD pp
45892 AUD pp
63790 AUD pp
74190 AUD pp
79190 AUD pp

24495 AUD pp
40395 AUD pp
49122 AUD pp
54052 AUD pp
74790 AUD pp
77990 AUD pp
83590 AUD pp
103790 AUD pp
115390 AUD pp

Studio Single

Studio Veranda Single
Deluxe Veranda Forward
Veranda Stateroom
Veranda Suite

Junior Suite

Penthouse Suite

Owners Suite

18-Dec-2026 to 28-Dec-2026
Infinity Suite
Veranda Suite
Superior Suite
Deluxe Suite

Owner's Suite

35495 AUD pp
38395 AUD pp
45892 AUD pp
48442 AUD pp
51332 AUD pp
70990 AUD pp
82590 AUD pp
88390 AUD pp

24795 AUD pp
26095 AUD pp
33995 AUD pp
36495 AUD pp
39095 AUD pp
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27-Dec-2026 to 07-Jan-2027

05-Jan-2027 to 15-Jan-2027

Explorer Triple 24495 AUD pp Infinity Suite 24795 AUD pp
Solo Panorama 40395 AUD pp Veranda Suite 26095 AUD pp
Explorer Suite 49122 AUD pp Superior Suite 33995 AUD pp
Balcony Suite 54052 AUD pp Deluxe Suite 36495 AUD pp
Deluxe Balcony Suite 74790 AUD pp Owner's Suite 39095 AUD pp
Terrace Suite 77990 AUD pp 05-Jan-2027 to 15-Jan-2027
Penthouse Suite 83590 AUD pp Studio Single 34395 AUD pp
Owner's Suite 103790 AUD pp Studio Veranda Single 37095 AUD pp
Ultra Suite 115390 AUD pp Deluxe Veranda Forward 44362 AUD pp

27-Dec-2026 to 06-Jan-2027 Veranda Stateroom 46742 AUD pp
Studio Single 35495 AUD pp Veranda Suite 49462 AUD pp
Studio Veranda Single 38395 AUD pp Junior Suite 68790 AUD pp
Deluxe Veranda Forward 45892 AUD pp Penthouse Suite 79790 AUD pp
Veranda Stateroom 48442 AUD pp Owners Suite 85190 AUD pp
Veranda Suite 51332 AUD pp
Junior Suite 70990 AUD pp
Penthouse Suite 82590 AUD pp
Owners Suite 88390 AUD pp

27-Dec-2026 to 06-Jan-2027
Infinity Suite 24795 AUD pp
Veranda Suite 26095 AUD pp
Superior Suite 33995 AUD pp
Deluxe Suite 36495 AUD pp
Owner's Suite 39095 AUD pp
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06-Jan-2027 to 17-Jan-2027
Explorer Triple
Solo Panorama
Explorer Suite
Balcony Suite
Deluxe Balcony Suite
Terrace Suite
Penthouse Suite
Owner's Suite

Ultra Suite

26-Jan-2027 to 05-Feb-2027
Infinity Suite
Veranda Suite
Superior Suite
Deluxe Suite

Owner's Suite

06-Feb-2027 to 17-Feb-2027

24495 AUD pp
40395 AUD pp
49122 AUD pp
54052 AUD pp
74790 AUD pp
77990 AUD pp
83590 AUD pp
103790 AUD pp
115390 AUD pp

24095 AUD pp
25292 AUD pp
32895 AUD pp
35395 AUD pp
37995 AUD pp

Explorer Triple

Solo Panorama
Explorer Suite
Balcony Suite
Deluxe Balcony Suite
Terrace Suite
Penthouse Suite
Owner's Suite

Ultra Suite

28-Feb-2027 to 10-Mar-2027

Studio Single

Studio Veranda Single
Deluxe Veranda Forward
Veranda Stateroom
Veranda Suite

Junior Suite

Penthouse Suite

Owners Suite

22995 AUD pp
37695 AUD pp
45892 AUD pp
50482 AUD pp
70190 AUD pp
72990 AUD pp
78190 AUD pp
97190 AUD pp
107790 AUD pp

30495 AUD pp
32895 AUD pp
39262 AUD pp
41472 AUD pp
43852 AUD pp
60990 AUD pp
70390 AUD pp
75390 AUD pp
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28-Feb-2027 to 11-Mar-2027
Explorer Triple
Solo Panorama
Explorer Suite
Balcony Suite
Deluxe Balcony Suite
Terrace Suite
Penthouse Suite
Owner's Suite

Ultra Suite

09-Mar-2027 to 19-Mar-2027
Studio Single
Studio Veranda Single
Deluxe Veranda Forward
Veranda Stateroom
Veranda Suite
Junior Suite
Penthouse Suite

Owners Suite

10-Mar-2027 to 21-Mar-2027

Wild Earth

Small Ships, Big

21395 AUD pp
35195 AUD pp
42832 AUD pp
47082 AUD pp
65390 AUD pp
67990 AUD pp
72990 AUD pp
90590 AUD pp

100590 AUD pp

30495 AUD pp
32895 AUD pp
39262 AUD pp
41472 AUD pp
43852 AUD pp
60990 AUD pp
70390 AUD pp
75390 AUD pp

0800 945 3327 (within New Zealand) | +64 (0) 3 365 1355 | 1800 107 715 (within Austratia)

Explorer Triple

Solo Panorama
Explorer Suite
Balcony Suite
Deluxe Balcony Suite
Terrace Suite
Penthouse Suite
Owner's Suite

Ultra Suite

info@wildearth-travel.com | wildearth-travel.com

20095 AUD pp
32995 AUD pp
40112 AUD pp
44022 AUD pp
61390 AUD pp
63790 AUD pp
68590 AUD pp
84790 AUD pp
94190 AUD pp
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SPECIAL OFFERS

Special offers and discounts are available. Online prices do not reflect the discounted rates. Terms and conditions apply. Please contact us for more details.

Optional extras & upgrades
Paddling Excursion

Explore the ocean from a more intimate vantage point on a sit-on-top kayak. No experience is required to manoeuvre these very stable kayaks, allowing you to enjoy
an unforgettable experience on the water, taking in breathtaking landscapes and wildlife. Whether it’s your first time in a kayak or you want greater flexibility to try
other Adventure options, this shorter excursion is for you.

Sea Kayaking in Antarctica

Kayaking in Antarctica is probably one of the most intimate and inspiring ways you can explore this incredible region. Glide through the quiet waters and take in the
beauty of Antarctica. Paddle through astounding icebergs, watch penguins, seals and possibly whales swim around your kayak. Kayaking in the Polar Regions is
highly weather-dependent, however we guarantee at least one outing during your voyage. Your kayak guides will always attempts to take you out as many times as
possible throughout your voyage.

Camping in Antarctica

Not very many people have the opportunity to say they've camped on the 7th Continent. This is one of the best ways to experience Antarctica in a more intimate
manner, and take your expedition to the next level.

Pre- and Post-Trip Options are available. Please contact us for more details.
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